

AC JUNIPER OATS

GROWER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

MASTIN SEEDS thanks you for your purchase and advises you MASTIN SEEDS has been granted distributor rights to AC Juniper Oats, after proposing a new lower cost royalty system. This will ultimately lower the price of seed.

Please respect Mastin Seeds distribution rights which will support the new lower cost royalty system, and lower seed costs. Any seed sales outside of this agreement will sabotage the new system, hurting everyone, by maintaining high royalties and high seed costs.

Your purchase of Certified AC Juniper Oats seed entitles you to re-use your own production for your seed use only.

Thank you for choosing AC Juniper Oats and helping to lower seed costs.

MASTIN SEEDS

Robert Mark



AC JUNIPER OATS

GROWER ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

MASTIN SEEDS thanks you for your purchase and advises you MASTIN SEEDS has been granted distributor rights to AC Juniper Oats, after proposing a new lower cost royalty system. This will ultimately lower the price of seed.

Please respect Mastin Seeds distribution rights which will support the new lower cost royalty system, and lower seed costs. Any seed sales outside of this agreement will sabotage the new system, hurting everyone, by maintaining high royalties and high seed costs.

Your purchase of Certified AC Juniper Oats seed entitles you to re-use **your own production** for **your seed use only.**

Thank you for choosing AC Juniper Oats and helping to lower seed costs.

MASTIN SEEDS

Robert Mark

PH: 403-556-2609 *mastinseeds.com* Fax: 403-507-2609 PH: 403-556-2609 *mastinseeds.com* Fax: 403-507-2609